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CASE NUMBER: 16-0737-EL-AEC
CASE DESCRIPTION: GLOBE METALLURGICAL INC
DATE OF SERVICE: 12/ 1472016

DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: [2./ /1]l

Sign Here: ﬁ( C./

APPLICANT
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
GLOBE METALLURGICAL, INC. NONE

1598 SPARLING ROAD
BEVERLY,OH 45715

ATTORNEY
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
none *Bingham, Deb J. Ms.
Office of the Ohio Consumers' Counsel
10 W. Broad St., 18th FI.

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-1311
Fax:614-466-9475
Email:bingham@occ.state.oh.us

none *Sieck, William A Mr.
Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease LLP
52 East Gay Street

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-464-5406
Fax:614-719-5299
Email:wasieck@vorys.com

none *Bingham, Deb J. Ms.
Office of the Ohio Consumers' Counsel
10 W. Broad St., 18th F1.

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-1311
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none

none

none

none

none

none
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*Gaunder, Debra A
Carpenter Lipps & Leland LLP
280 N High Street, Suite 1300

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-300-4005
Fax:614-365-9145

Email: gaunder@carpenterlipps.com

*Brigner, Gina L Ms.
Ohio Consumers' Counsel
10 W. Broad, 18th Floor

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-644-0684
Fax:614-466-9475
Email:brigner@occ.state.oh.us

*Miller, Vesta R
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 East Broad Street

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-7702
Email: Vesta.Miller@puc.state.oh.us

*Bojko, Kimberly W. Mrs.
Carpenter Lipps & Leland LLP
280 North High Street

280 Plaza Suite 1300

Columbus ,OH 43215
Phone:614-365-4100
Fax:614-365-9145
Email:bojko(@carpenterlipps.com

*Spencer, Ken Mr.
Armstrong & Okey, Inc.

222 East Town Street

2nd Floor

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-224-9481
Fax:614-224-5724
Email:kspencer@aando.com

*Keeton, Kimberly L
Ohio Attorney General's Office
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Public Utilities Section
30 East Broad Street, 16th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)466-4397
Fax:(614)644-8764
Email:Kimberly Keeton@puc.state.oh.us

none *Coffey, Sandra
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 E. Broad St.

Columbus,OH 43215

Phone:(614) 728-2516

Fax:(614) 728-8373
Email:Sandra.Coffey@puc.state.oh.us

none *Settinert, Michael J. Mr.
Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease LLP
52 East Gay Street

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-464-5462
Fax:614-719-5146
Email:mjsettineri@vorys.com

none *Nourse, Steven T Mr,
American Electric Power Service Corporation
1 Riverside Plaza, 29th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 716-1608
Fax:(614) 716-2950
Email:stnourse@aep.com

INTERVENOR
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
OHIO MANUFACTURERS ASSOCIATION NONE
ERIC L. BURKLAND, PRESIDENT
33 NORTH HIGH STREET
COLUMBUS,OH 43215-3005
PARTY OF RECORD
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PARTY OF RECORD

OHIO CONSUMERS COUNSEL
10 WEST BROAD STREET STE 1800

COLUMBUS ,0H 43215-3485
Phone:614-466-9585

LA

Service Nolice For Case: 16-0737-EL-AEC
ATTORNEY

BAIR , JODI
OHIO CONSUMERS COUNSEL
10 WEST BROAD STREET
SUITE 1800
COLUMBUS,OH 43215-3485
Phone:614-466-9559
Email:JODL.BAIR@OCC.OHIO.GOV
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